3C4||_ Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Converging intelligence (An ISO 9001 : 2008 Company)
Ref: BGIL/NSE/QR 1/07/2016 Dated : 19.07.2016
To

General Manager Listing

Corporate Relationship Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30t June 2016 under
Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015
ISIN: INE224M 01013
Scrip Code: 533499
Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ending 30% June 2016
pursuant to regulation 31(1)(b)_of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Kindly take a note and oblige us.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerel

omedia Limited

A\
A, E\J

Kumar Plﬁ'h-kar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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Corporate Office : B-66, Sector-60, Noida - 201301, (U.P.), India Ph.: +91-120- 4227792 Fax: +91-120-4227791

2R RS P . s nA e AERARARARR AN AANRALC



BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED

Name of Listed Entity :
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/class of Securities 533499, BGLOBAL & EQUITY SHARES
Share Holding pattern Filed under Reg. 31(1)(a) Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)© 31(1)(b)
Quarter Ending 30.06.2016
NA
Declaration: The listed C entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Vb W=

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any convertible securities or warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued ?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked ?

Whether any shares held by promoteres are pledge or otherwise encumbered

Yes

15-

}

No
No
No
No
No
Yes

1~
<%



No. of Voting Rights

% of
Total

a4

Classeg. X

Class

Total

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

7972776

7972776

50.3233

7972776

7972776

232

7407943

Public

7870334

(=]

7870334

49.6767

7870334

7870334

(=]

7535211

Non-Promoter
Non Public

0

10

0

0

0

0

C1

Shares

Cc2

underlying DRs
Share Held by
employee
Trusts

Total

15843110

15843110

100

15843110

15843110

14943154




BHATIA

(1) [|Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hin 5543907 5543907 |34.993 5543907 5543907 |34.99 5489074
du undivided
family
RAKESH AAIHRS58 540000 540000]3.40842 540000 540000(3.408 4,85,667
BHATIA (HUF) |46K
| K BHATIA ACKPB58 24333 m#wwjo._.mmme 24333 24333/0.154 24333
20H
ATUL TOMAR |2ZZZ799 500 500]0.00316 500 mco_o.oou 0
997
KIRPAL SINGH |ABOPS01 5000 5000{0.03156 5000 mcco_abum 5000
35M
BIJENDRA AEEPB85 11 11{6.9E-05 11 11{7E-05 11
KUMAR 95H




ARTI BHATIA

AFCPB50
261

1924544

1924544

12.1475

1924544

1924544

12.15

1924544

RAKESH
BHHATIA

AHYPB74
060

2938686

2938686

18.5487

2938686

2938686

18.55

2938686

SANTOSHI
DEVI

AIDPDOS
S9N

33333

33333

0.21039

33333

33333

33333

GAURAV
BHATIA

BGNPB9
Z28A

77500

77500

0.48917

77500

77500

77500

(b)

Central
Government/St
ate
Government(s)

0

©

Institution/Ban
ks

(d)

Any other

2428869

2428869

15.331

2428869

2428869

15.33

1850000

281.8

1918869

GRINDLAY
FINMAN PVT
LTD

AAACG34
75C

992290

992290

6.26323

992290

992290

6.263

964000

97.15

992290

BGIL FILMS &
TECHNOLOGIE
SLTD

AAACNO
124D

514295

514295

3.24617

514295

514295

3.246

4295

NUMBER UNE
FINSEC
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACN3
211H

236284

236284

14914

236284

236284

1491

200000

84.64

236284

NUMBER UNE
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AACCN52
12A

686000

686000

432996

686000

686000

4.33

686000

100

686000

Sub Total
(A)(1)

13

7972776

7972776

50.323

7972776

7972776

50.32

1850000

7407943

(2)

Foreign

()

Individuals(No
n Resident
Individuals/For
eign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

=

=]

=

(C)

Institutions

=

o

=]

=

=}

(=]

=)

=

=

(d)

Foreign
portfolio
Investor

(e)

(Any other

Specify)
Sub Total
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A
)(2)

13

7972776

7972776

50.323

7972776

7972776

50.32

1850000

7407943
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(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(0

Financial
Institutions/Banks

(2)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Providend Funds/Pension
Funds

(i)

Any other Specify

=4

(=]

=l

o

=]

=

=]

o

=2

Sub Total (B)(1)

=]

=

=]

=l

<

=

=]

o

(2)

Cenfral
Government/State
Government/President
of India

(=]

[=3 =] (=]

o

ole|o

Sub Total (B)}(2)

(3)

Non Institutions

Individuals

Individuals- (i)Individual
Shareholder holding
nominal share capital
upto rs. 2 Lakhs

6777

2613924

2613924

16.50

2613924

2613924

16.5

2602814

(ii) Individual
Shareholder Holding
Nominal Share Capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs

44

2213375

2213375

13.97

2213375

2213375

13.97

2107723

RAJEEV BHATNAGAR

AADPB4
9P

186961

186961

186961

186961

186961

KAILASHBHAI T VASOYA

AF|PV63
97M

161543

161543

161543

161543

161543

SHALINI SESODIA

BKKPS9
748G

290860

290860

290860

290860

290860

0]

NBFC Registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depository
holding DRs.(Balancing
Figure)

o

(e)

Any other Specify

Non Resident Indian

20

49974

49974

0.31543

49974

49974

0.315

49974

Clearing Member

27

236181

236181

1.49075

236181

236181

1.491

32820

Body Corporate

217

2756880

2756880

17.4011

2756880

2756880

17.4

2741880

MODEX INTERNATIONAL
SECURITIES LTD

AAACM2
105K

168067

olojo|o

=S EIE S

168067

1.06082

168067

G E S

168068

1.061

=HEEE

olojlo|e|e

ojlolo|o

olo|c|o

[=] [=] (=] (=]

=EEEE]

168067

MODEX INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

AAACS6
907K

1000000

1000000

631189

1000000

1000002

6.312

1000000

Sub Total (B)(3)

7085

7870334

7870334

49.68

7870334

7870334

49.68

7535211

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(

3)

7085

7870334

7870334

49.68

7870334

7870334

49.68

7535211




Hm.u .

Custodian/
DR Holder

(@)

Name of DR
|Holder if
available

@)

Employee
Benefit
Trust(under
SEBI share
based
employee
benefit)
Regulation
2014

m‘oa! qu“

Total Non
Promoter-
Non Pub.
Shareholdin

g
©(1)+©(2)




